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Camp Crook Roping Club Jr Rodeo 2025

Rodeo Start Time: 1:00pm Date: June 22, 2025

Where: Camp Crook Rodeo Arena 

Order of Events will Follow the program

Order of Events

1.   Jr Jr Jr Stick Horse Barrels

2.   Jr Jr Jr Goat Tail Un-Tying

3.   Jr Jr Jr Dummy Roping

4.   Jr Jr Boys Dummy Roping

5.   Jr Jr Girls Dummy Roping

6.   Jr  Boys Breakaway

7.   Jr  Girls Breakaway

8.   6 and Under - Sheep Riding

9.   Jr Jr  Boys Calf Riding

10.  Jr  Boys Steer Riding

11.  Jr Jr Girls Poles

12.  Jr  Girls Poles

13.  Jr Jr Boys Poles

14.  Jr  Boys Goat Tying

15.  Jr  Girls Goat Tying

16.  Jr Jr  Boys Flag Race

17.  Jr  Boys Flag Race

18.  Jr Jr Girls Barrels

19.  Jr Girls Barrels

Thanks for Coming!

Check In Time: 12:30pm

Free Lunch While They Last Provided by: 
Monument Health and H & L Super Value
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# 1 Jr Jr Jr Stick Horse Barrels
1.Braxton Britt

2.Nayzen Floyd

3.Chaz Gardner

4.Chet Gardner

5.McAcy Moore

6.Rowen Kari

7.Meza Moody

8.Barrett Nelson

9.Krece Spickelmier

10.Taycee Thybo

11.Trigg Thybo

12. Calla Mae Arledge

13.Joe Arledge


# 2 Jr Jr Jr Goat Tail Untying
1. Nayzen Floyd

2. Chaz Gardner

3. Chet Gardner

4. Rowen Kari

5. Meza Moody

6. Barrett Nelson

7. Krece Spickelmier

8. Taycee Thybo

9. Daxton Luckett

10. Teelan Moody

11. Max Mueller

12. Nora Mueller

13. Caylor Tope

14. Calla Mae Arledge

15. Trigg Thybo

16. Joe Arledge

17. McAcy Moore


# 3 Jr Jr Jr Dummy Roping
1.Nayzen Floyd

2.Chaz Gardner

3.Chet Gardner

4.Barrett Nelson

5.Krece Spickelmier

6.Trigg Thybo

7.Max Mueller

8.Nora Mueller

9.Joe Arledge

10.Calla Mae Arledge

11.McAcy Moore


# 4 Jr Jr Boys Dummy Roping
1.Conway Christman

2.Chase Holmes

3.Sage Kari

4.Tayten Stirling

5.Tildyn Stirling

6.Landon Williams

7.Kash Bail

8.Nevada Floyd

9.Hazen Spickelmier

10.McCoy Moore

11.Dallas Spencer

12.Haize Tope

13.Huxton Parmely

14.Range Lei

15.McCrae Moore


# 5 Jr Jr Girls Dummy Roping
1.Tenlee Eversvik

2.Saevyn Wilson

3.Rayna Router

4.Prairie Lei

5.Brecklyn Kidd 

6.Tenley Kari

7.Charlie Routier

8.Susy Meyer

9.Chaynie Krebs

10.Kaicyn Brown

11.Hemmie Krebs

12.Blakelee Kidd

13.Rose Routier

14.Raelee Ehlers

# 6 Jr Boys Breakaway
1.Corbyn Floyd

2.Clancy Higgins

3.Kruze Bail

4.Trey Holmes

5.Baze Nagaard

6.Carson Williams

7.Traedyn Stirling

8.Swayde Wilson

9.Wellington LaMont

10.Slate Meyer
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# 7 Jr Girls Breakaway
1.Paisley VanWinkle

2.Teagan Longbrake

3.Kenzlee Bail

4.Stormie Krebs

5.Landree LaMont

# 8. Sheep Riding
1.Bryson Britt

2.Nevada Floyd

3.Chase Holmes

4.Huxton Parmely

5.Dallas Spence

6.Hazen Spickelmier

7.Tenley Kari

8.Nayzen Floyd

9.  Barrett Nelson

10.McAcy Moore

11.Krece Spickelmier

12.Trigg Thybo

13.Max Mueller

14.Braxton Britt

15.Nora Mueller

16.Rowen Kari

17.Cala Mze Arledge

18. Joe Arledge

19. Susy Meyers

20.McCrae Moore

# 9.  Jr Jr Boys Calf Riding
1. Tildyn Stirling

2. Conway Christman

3. Bryson Britt

4. Kash Bail

5. Landon Williams

6. Sage Kari

7. Tayten Stirling

8. Brantley Britt

9. McCoy Moore


# 10 Jr Boys Steer Riding
1. Ryder Walker

2. Brayden Britt

3. Trey Holmes

4. Kruze Bail

5. Corbyn Floyd

6. Clancy Higgins

7. Peyson Rolph

8. Kade Brown

9. Slate Meyer

# 11 Jr Jr Girls Poles
1. Saevyn Wilson

2. Prairie Lei

3. Rayna Routier

4. Tenlee Eversvik

5. Blakelee Kidd

6. Hemmie Krebs

7. Rose Routier

8. Kaicyn Brown

9. Brecklyn Kidd

10. Charlie Routier

11. Chaynie Krebs

12. Tenley Kari

13.  Susy Meyer

14. Raelee Ehlers
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13.  Jr Jr Boys Poles

1. Chase Holmes

2. Sage Kari

3. Landon Williams

4. Kash Bail

5. McCrae Moore

6. Tildyn Stirling

7. Nevada Floyd

8. Huxton Parmely

9. Dallas Spencer

10. Range Lei

11. Haize Tope

12. Hazen Spickelmier

13. Tayten Stirling

14. Conway Christman

15. McCoy Mopopre

14.  Jr Boys Goat Tying

1. Corbyn Floyd

2. Baze Negaard

3. Wellington LaMont

4. Trey Holmes

5. Clancy Higgins

6. Traedyn Stirling

7. Swayde Wilson

8. Kade Brown

9. Carson Williams

10. Slate Meyer

11. Kruze Bail

15.  Jr Girls Goat Tying

1. Stormie Krebs

2. Citti Christman

3. Reese Ehlers

4. Paisley VanWinkle

5. Teagan Longbrake

6. Rylin Ehlers

7. Landree LaMont

8. Kenzlee Bail

9. Charlee Weinert

10. Raegan Verhulst

16.  Jr Jr Boys Flag Race

1. Haize Tope

2. Dallas Spencer

3. Conway Christman

4. Nevada Floyd

5. Kash Bail

6. Huxton Parmely

7. Tayten Stirling

8. Sage Kari

9. McCoy Moore

10. Chase Holmes

11. Landon Williams

12. Tildyn Stirling

13. Hazen Spickelmier

14. Range Lei

15. McCrae Moore

1. Reese Ehlers

2. Citti Christman

3. Kenzlee Bail

4. Stormie Krebs

5. Landree LaMont

6. Charlee Weinert

7. Maizy Organ

8. Paisley VanWinkle

9. Rylin Ehlers

10. Teagan Longbrake

11. Raegan Verhulst

# 12 Jr Girls Poles
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19.  Jr Girls Barrels
1. Landree Lamont

2. Teagan Longbrake

3. Charlee Weinert

4. Paisley VanWinkle

5. Kenzlee Bail

6. Citti Christman

7. Reese Ehlers

8. Rylin Ehlers

9. Stormie Krebs

10. Raegan Verhulst

1. Rose Routier

2. Tenlee Eversvik

3. Hemmie Krebs

4. Charlie Routier

5. Saevyn Wilson

6. Rayna Routier

7. Raelee Ehlers

8. Blakelee Kidd

9. Chaynie Krebs

10. Prairie Lei

11. Brecklyn Kidd

12. Tenley Kari

13.  Susy Meyer

14. Kaicyn Brown


18.  Jr Jr Girls Barrels

17.  Jr  Boys Flag Race
1. Kruze Bail

2. Carson Williams

3. Trey Homes

4. Wellington Lamont

5. Baze Negaard

6. Traedyn Stirling

7. Swayde Wilson

8. Clancy Higgins

9. Corbyn Floyd

10. Slate Meyer

11. Kade Brown
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